FY 2026 TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX REMITTED BY ACCOMMODATIONS TYPE

OCC. MNTH

H/M

% of Ttl

PV+-

Condo

% of Ttl

PV+-

Apts

% of Ttl

PV+-

October
November
December

2026 January
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September

TOTAL $

OCC. MNTH

$881,121.06
$1,128,634.03

2,009,755.09
Camp

62.7%
61.9%

% of Ttl

6.0%
0.9%

PV+-

$150,139.24
$171,068.72

$  321,207.96
B&B

10.7%
9.4%

-0.3%
8.7%

$279,991.92
$397,515.84

677,507.76

% of Ttl

PV+-

TOTAL

October
November
December

2026 January
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September

TOTAL $

$40,792.33
$51,663.20

92,455.53

2.9%
2.8%

23.5%
33.6%

$52,191.71
$74,781.21

$ 126,972.92

3.7%
4.1%

13.6%
20.2%

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
$

$1,404,236.26
$1,823,663.00

3,227,899.26

19.9%
21.8%

8.2%
17.3%




	TYPE

