

### FY 2026 TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX REMITTED BY ACCOMMODATIONS TYPE

OCC. MNTH	H/M	% of Ttl	PV+-	Condo	% of Ttl	PV+-	Apts	% of Ttl	PV+-
October	\$881,121.06	62.7%	<b>6.0%</b>	\$150,139.24	10.7%	<b>-0.3%</b>	\$279,991.92	19.9%	<b>8.2%</b>
November	\$1,128,634.03	61.9%	<b>0.9%</b>	\$171,068.72	9.4%	<b>8.7%</b>	\$397,515.84	21.8%	<b>17.3%</b>
December									
<b>2026 January</b>									
February									
March									
April									
May									
June									
July									
August									
September									
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 2,009,755.09</b>			<b>\$ 321,207.96</b>			<b>\$ 677,507.76</b>		
OCC. MNTH	Camp	% of Ttl	PV+-	B&B	% of Ttl	PV+-	<b>TOTAL</b>		
October	\$40,792.33	2.9%	<b>23.5%</b>	\$52,191.71	3.7%	<b>13.6%</b>	\$1,404,236.26		
November	\$51,663.20	2.8%	<b>33.6%</b>	\$74,781.21	4.1%	<b>20.2%</b>	\$1,823,663.00		
December							\$ -		
<b>2026 January</b>									
February							\$ -		
March							\$ -		
April							\$ -		
May							\$ -		
June							\$ -		
July							\$ -		
August							\$ -		
September							\$ -		
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 92,455.53</b>			<b>\$ 126,972.92</b>			<b>\$ 3,227,899.26</b>		